
Rekening 160b - Crediteuren Bier & Co /

01 januari 2009 - 31 december 2009

Datum Referentie Omschrijving Debet Credit Saldo

     -833,53

06-01-2009 2900911 Bier & Co  728,64 -104,89

16-01-2009 2901640 Bier & Co  685,29 580,40

19-01-2009 2852440 Bier & Co 217,31  363,09

23-01-2009 2902437 Bier & Co  1000,53 1363,62

26-01-2009 2852440 Bier & Co  217,31 1580,93

26-01-2009 2900911 Bier & Co 728,64  852,29

26-01-2009 2901640 Bier & Co 685,29  167,00

30-01-2009 2903159 Bier & Co  460,18 627,18

06-02-2009 2904051 Bier & Co  374,69 1001,87

13-02-2009 2904847 Bier & Co  2801,21 3803,08

17-02-2009 2902437 Bier & Co 1000,53  2802,55

17-02-2009 2903159 Bier & Co 460,18  2342,37

17-02-2009 2904051 Bier & Co 374,69  1967,68

20-02-2009 2905772 Bier & Co  637,67 2605,35

27-02-2009 2906599 Bier & Co  1733,65 4339,00

06-03-2009 2907504 Bier & Co  341,24 4680,24

09-03-2009 2904847 Bier & Co 2801,21  1879,03

09-03-2009 2905772 Bier & Co 637,67  1241,36

17-03-2009 2906599 Bier & Co 1733,65  -492,29

17-03-2009 2907504 Bier & Co 341,24  -833,53

24-04-2009 2914139 Bier & Co  401,66 -431,87

03-07-2009 2923997 Bier & Co  297,88 -133,99

10-07-2009 2924964 Bier & Co  405,31 271,32

13-07-2009 2923997 Bier & Co 297,88  -26,56

12-08-2009 2924964 Bier & Co 405,31  -431,87

21-08-2009 2930533 Bier & Co  950,65 518,78

28-08-2009 2931510 Bier & Co  1077,89 1596,67

04-09-2009 2932434 Bier & Co  587,04 2183,71

11-09-2009 2933308 Bier & Co  447,52 2631,23

18-09-2009 2934247 Bier & Co  407,81 3039,04

25-09-2009 2935234 Bier & Co  842,42 3881,46

30-09-2009 2931510 Bier & Co 1077,89  2803,57

02-10-2009 2936160 Bier & Co  842,92 3646,49

07-10-2009 2930533 Bier & Co 950,65  2695,84

16-10-2009 2938015 Bier & Co  612,34 3308,18

23-10-2009 2938915 Bier & Co  741,84 4050,02

26-10-2009 2935234 Bier & Co 842,42  3207,60

30-10-2009 2939916 Bier & Co  993,04 4200,64

13-11-2009 2941822 Bier & Co  614,99 4815,63

20-11-2009 2942507 Bier & Co  673,96 5489,59

27-11-2009 2943447 Bier & Co  1164,62 6654,21

04-12-2009 2944416 Bier & Co  345,93 7000,14



07-12-2009 2942507 Bier & Co 673,96  6326,18

07-12-2009 2943447 Bier & Co 1164,62  5161,56

11-12-2009 2945556 Bier & Co  1318,53 6480,09

14-12-2009 2941822 Bier & Co 614,99  5865,10

18-12-2009 2946515 Bier & Co  392,74 6257,84

28-12-2009 2945556 Bier & Co 1318,53  4939,31

   16326,66 22099,50 4939,31


